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BRIDGE BASE ONLINE JAN 2012 Session 2

32 Pairs - 32 Boards

North-South

Names

Lizzie P & Casey 2

Big Dave 201 & Dave G

Davidtrace & Markl

Wotacard & Andrew Kambites

Gee & Penguin 007

Sheila Sharman & Eddie Horsman

Johnjo 42 & Byroner

Pipin & Fluxions

Cantonascat & Oof Arted

Danbre (Mistake 3) & Snowsy {(Mistake 2)
Susival & Aacol

Miss Bid (Mistake 4 & Liyylemiss (Mistake
Kath 99 & Freespades

Mary . & Sawfly

Dumbiller & Jandrew

Sue 1949 & Di 1208

East-West

Cybit & Maryemm

Annie B 6 & Dympna
Ivy 126 & Fishbone
0081 & Hopefull

Rabbo & Smudge

Docrrm & Vicaryr
Moissieu & Keith
Green Imp & Major Card
Alyson Mac & Jetstar
Annie T & Cedar

B 4 Life & Roy BB
Thorley & Vesian
Nightowl & Cyanide
Pauline G & James G
Drifting & Hu Flung D
Thingirl & Cillamay

Totals

Max
Sco

360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360

360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360
360

11520

07/01/12

Act
Sco

231
226
226
201
197
189
183
179
175
173
172
160
154
146
138
130

229
221
219
194
193
189
187
185
183
168
156
155
152
151
149
149

5760

64 .
.78
.78
55.
.72
52.
50.
49,
48.
48,
47 .
.44
42.
40.
.33
36.

62
62

54

44

38

63.
61.
60.
.89
53.
.50
51.
51.
50.
46 .
.33

53

52

43

43.
.22
.94
41.

42
41

41

17

83

50
83
72
61
06
78

78
56

11

61
39
83

61
94
39
83
67

06

39

.39



